Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
Technical Data:
Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Driver Output: Triple Output
Output Power: 45 Watts
Dimming: 0-10v

11/08//2018
Dimensions:
Ordering Guide:
Alternate 2'x4' Ti Plate Kit Options:
2L Output
What’s Included:
• (1) Retrofit Plate
• (3) LED Ti Bar
• (1) LED Driver
• (6) Ti Mounting Clips
• (4) Self Tapping Screws
• (1) UL1598C Certification Label
LED 2'x4' PLATE RETROFIT SERIES
Technical Specifications PAGE 2 OF 2
Copyright © 2018 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
Ti
PK24 (2'x4' Plate Kit)
PK24
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
S 1
F (Frosted)
CLASS LENS
30 (3000 Kelvin)
35 (3500 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
S 39W (39 Watts)
45W (45 Watts)
54W (54 Watts)
66W 66 Watts)
45W
WATTS
3L F
Ti
3L (Three Ti)
• ESL-EMG-FDC-30W (Emergency Back Up, DC, 30 Watt)
• ESL-4OCC (Occupancy Sensor, 0-10v Dimming, 20' Max. Mounting)
• ESL-REM-101 (Hand Held Remote to Program ESL-2OCC, ESL-4OCC, ESL-5OCC)
OPTIONS
Options (Add as Su�x):Options (Add as Su�x):
Ti Series
46"
16
.6
"
11
"
2.73"
3.5"
12.6"
14.9"
6.65"
4 - Ø0.16"
2 - Ø
0.14"
0
.3
"
2"
4.36"
5.36"
8.37"
13.9"
4 - Ø0.125"
4.2"
Side View Front View